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National Show Ski Association 

Scorer's Form 
 
Tournament Name                Tournament Date(s)         
 
Team                  Scorer               
 

A.  List of Acts        Total Calculations 

 1.         

 2.         

 3.         

 4.         

 5.         

 6.         

 7.         

 8.         

 9.         

10.         

11.         

12.         

13.         

14.         

15.         

16.         

17.         

18.         

19.         

20.         

Introduction of Skiers         

B.  Box Scores         

Dock & Equipment Personnel         

Pick-up Boat Crew         

Towboat Driver         

Announcing         

Showmanship         

Overall Show         

 
     A  
               = ______ = C 
# of Acts 
 
 
 
C x 13 = ________ = D  
 
 
      
     B  
               = ______ = E 
  3 or 5 
 
 
 
E + D = _____________ 
 
 
 
Minus 
Penalty 
Points - _____________ 
 
 
 
Final 
Score = _____________ 
 
 
 
# of Acts = ________ 
 
 
 
 
   Total  
               = A 
  3 or 5 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Final Score              
 


